
CHANGE ORDER NO. 5 DATE: November 23,2004 
CONTRACT # PROJECT DESCRIPTION: New Landfill Permit Contract 

P.O. #991137 PROJECT #BV9508 

OWNER: CONTRACTOR: 

City of College Station 
P.O. Box 9960 

HDR Engineering, Inc. Ph: (972) 960-4400 
17.1 11 Preston Road. Suite 200 

College Station, Texas 77842 ~a'llas, Texas 75248-1 230 Fax: (972) 960-4471 

THE NET AFFECT OF THIS CHANGE ORDER IS A $55,000 Increase. 

PURPOSE OF THIS CHANGE ORDER: 
ltem 1 : lncrease Contract amount from $854,128.41 to not to exceed $1,313,128.41 
ltem 2: lncrease Contract amount from $1,313,128.41 to not to exceed $1,463,128.41 
ltem 3: lncrease Contract amount from $1,463,128.41 to not to exceed $1,538,128.41 
ltem 4: lncrease Contract amount from $1,538,128.41 to not to exceed $1,738,128.41 
ltem 5: lncrease Contract amount from $1,738,128.41 to not to exceed $1,793,128.41 

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT 
Change Order No. 1 
Change Order No. 2 
Change Order No. 3 
Change Order No. 4 
Change Order No. 5 
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT 

$ 854,128.41 
$ 459,000.00 - 34.9% of Original Contract Amount 
$ 150,000.00 10.2% of Original Contract Amount 

ITEM NO. 

1 
2 

$ 75,000.00 - 05.1 % of original Contract Amount 
$ 200,000.00 - 13.0% of Original Contract Amount 

UNIT DESCRIPTION 

$ 55,000.00 03.1 % of Original C.ontract Amount 
$ 1,793,128.41 

ORIGINAL CONTRACT TIME Days 
Change Order No. 1 Time Extension or Reduction Days 
Change Order No. 2 Time Extension or Reduction Days 
Change Order No. 3 Time Extension or Reduction Days 
REVISED CONTRACT TIME Days 

UNIT 
PRICE 

$ 
$ 

ORIGINAL SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION DATE 
REVISED SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION DATE 

APPROVED: A 

ORIGINAL 
QUANTITY 

w .  '&+,, D &Af,&,- pi3 
WE CONTRACTOR CITY ATTORNE? Date 
I 

U / A  
CONSTRUCT~ON CONTRACTOR Date DIRECTOR OF FISCAL SERVICES Date 

P/ 
PROJECT E~GINEER Date CITY MANAGER Date 

REVISED 
QUANTITY 

CITY ENGINEER- Date MAYOR Date 

ADDED 
COST 

DE!$~TMENT DIRECTOR1 ADMINISTRATOR Date CITY SECRETARY Date 
b/ 


